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Fri Oct 5 - Jenkins (0-6-0) FHCI - D 8:15 PM EDT 

Fri Oct 12 - Jesuit (1-4-0) FHCI - D 6:45 PM EDT 
Fri Oct 19 - Freedom (5-1-0) FHCI - D 9:45 PM EDT 

Fri Oct 26 - West Manatee (2-3-
0) FHCI - B 6:45 PM EDT 

Sun Oct 28 - Mitchell (4-2-0) Ellenton 11:00 AM EDT 

Sun Oct 28 - @ East Lake (5-1-0) Ellenton 6:30 PM EDT 

Fri Nov 2 - @ Jenkins (0-6-0) FHCI TBD 
Fri Nov 16 - Manatee (4-1-0) FHCI - D 6:45 PM EST 

Mon Nov 19 - @ Manatee (4-1-0) TBSA 8:30 PM EST 

Tue Nov 20 - @ Jesuit (1-4-0) TBSA 6:15 PM EST 
Fri Nov 30 - Freedom (5-1-0) FHCI - D 9:45 PM EST 
Fri Dec 7 - Berkeley (2-4-0) FHCI - D 8:00 PM EST 

Fri Dec 14 - @ Newsome (4-0-
2) ISF 8:15 PM EST 

Fri Dec 21 - @ Bloomingdale 
(1-5-0) ISF 9:45 PM EST 

Fri Jan 11 - Bloomingdale (1-5-
0) FHCI - D 9:15 PM EST 

Fri Jan 18 - @ River Ridge (3-3-
0) FHCI TBD 

Below are the locations for the location abbreviations:

FHCI (B,C,D) –  Florida Hockey Center Ice – Wesley Chapel, FL
CIA –  Clearwater Ice Arena – Clearwater, Fl
ISF –  Ice Sports Forum – Brandon, Fl
TBSA –  Tampa Bay Sports Authority – Oldsmar, Fl
Ellenton –  IGLOO – Ellenton, Fl

Sun Sep 9 Jesuit FHCI - D

VARSITY SCHEDULE

Fri Sep 7 River Ridge FHCI - D

Sun Sep 9 @ Freedom FHCI - D

Fri Sep 14 @ Jenkins ISF

Fri Sep 21 @ Palm Harbor CIA

Fri Sep 28 @ Plant FHCI - B


